
 

 
 

 
NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

Utility-Block, Capitol Complex Sector-19, Naya Raipur-492002, Chhattisgarh 
PH.NO.0771-2511500, FAX 0771-2511400, e-mail. ceo@nayaraipur.com 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Sealed tenders are invited from the eligible bidders, who fulfill the Pre-Qualification criteria, for 

the work as detailed below:- 
Registered 
Contractor 
in CGPWD 

or in 
appropriate 

Class in 
other Dep’t 

Estimate
d Cost 

(INRLac
s) 

EMD  
(INR) 

Cost of 
Tender 

Doc. 
 (INR ) 

Time 
allowed 

Pre -Qualification Criteria 
Avg. Annual 
turnover in 

last 3 
financial 

years (INR 
Lacs) 

Should have completed 
satisfactorily  during last  5 years 

i.e. after 31/03/2010, in any 
Central / state Govt./local body or 

PSU,  works as below: - 

Name of the Work: Supply of Plumbing & Sanitary fittings, Paints and WTP materials for 
Maintenance of Mantralaya Mahanadi Bhawan, Naya Raipur. 

NIT No.:01 / P&S/Mantralaya-MD/EEC1 / CE (E) / NRDA / 2015-16,  Naya Raipur, Dated: 06/4/2015. 

D Class 
& Above 55.97 120000.00 2000.00 04 

Months 20.00  

One similar work costing not 
less than INR 45.00 LacsOR 
Two similar works costing not 
less than INR 35.00 Lacs each. 

Name of the Work: SUPPLYING, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING 
(SITC) of Cooling Tower Fills with Drift Eliminator in HVAC system of Mantralaya Mahanadi 
BhawanNaya Raipur 

NIT No.:02/CTF/ Mantralaya-MD/EEC1 / CE (E) / NRDA / 2015-16,  Naya Raipur, Dated: 06/4/2015. 
Authorised 

dealer 
/service 

Provider of 
tender 
specific 

main items 

8.92 17840.00 2000.00
01 

(One) 
Month

2.68  

One similar work costing not 
less than INR 7.14LacsOR Two 
similar works costing not less 
than INR 5.35Lacseach . 

Name of the Work:   Providing & Fixing G.I. Metal Ducting in Mantralaya Mahanadi 
BhawanNaya Raipur. 

NIT No.: 03/ GID/Mantralaya-MD/EEC1 / CE (E) / NRDA / 2015-16,  Naya Raipur, Dated: 06/4/2015. 

D Class & 
Above 17.38 35000.00 2000.00 02 

Months 5.21  

One similar work costing not 
less than INR 13.91 Lacs OR 
Two similar works costing not 
less than INR 10.43 Lacs each. 

Note: Similar work is defined in the detailed NIT. 
Tender documents including Detailed NIT can be downloaded from the website 
www.nayaraipur.gov.in. While submitting the tender, the tenderer should submit documentary proof in 
support of eligibility & qualification. Duly completed documents shall be submitted by speed 
post/registered post/ courier so as reach this office latest by 15.00hrs 16/04/2015 on schedule date 
as mentioned above. Technical Documents shall be opened thereafter on the same day after 
16.00hrs. Amendment in tender, if any, will only be uploaded on the website and shall not be 
published in any newspaper. 

Naya Raipur- Mera RaipurChief Executive Officer 
 

 
 


